
2:00 pm

2:05 pm

2:25 pm

2:35 pm

2:15 pm

2:45 pm

2:55 pm

3:05 pm

4:00 pm

4:20 pm

4:10 pm

4:30 pm

4:40 pm

4:50 pm

5:00 pm

5:10 pm

Josh Lee

Marc Van
Roosmalen

Julia Michalek

Jennifer Heath

Osheen Fatima &
Tahmida Baksh

Saleem Haider

Karin Albani

Katherine
Adlington

Louise Coombes

Kathleen Mulligan

Agnes Chevalier

Stuart Spicer

Hannah Lewis

Camilla Parker

Omar Aljazi

Emanuele Valenti

3:15pm Break

Harnessing personal and social resources in managing internalising and
externalising symptoms in children living in low-resource settings

Developing and testing a novel social coaching intervention for people with
psychosis (SCENE)

Chair – Afia Ali

Research & Innovation @ ELFT
Wednesday, 6 November 2024

Programme #ELFTResearch

In collaboration with: 

Chair – Nathan Davies 

Welcome

NHS Staff experiences of racism from older patients and carers 

CO-PACT Study

What Does Routine Patient Reported Outcome Measures Tell Us?

Promoting Digital Access amongst people using mental health services

Gaining consensus on the components of a self-management intervention for
prevention and early detection of recurrent urinary tract infections in older

adults

A study of letters written to glucose monitors by individuals living with type 1
diabetes and with experience of disordered eating

Patient characteristics and outcomes following an 8-week eating disorder
intensive outpatient programme

The Experience of Loneliness in Perinatal Depression 

Improving outcomes in patients who self-harm - Adapting and evaluating a
brief psychological intervention in Emergency Departments (ASSURED Trial) 

Improving outcomes for young people who present to Emergency departments
having self-harmed

A pilot study of the impact of a strength-based, systemic and trauma-informed
training programme for Early Help Children’s Services practitioners

ARIADNE: Improving mental health care for people from minority ethnic groups

Findings from ‘The Body Image and Ethnicity Study’: a mixed-method study using co
production and participatory methods with South Asian women and girl

5:20 pm Rahul Bhattacharya Closing remarks

Chair – Mathijs (Mat) Lucassen


