



## **Research & Innovation @ ELFT**

Wednesday, 6 November 2024

## **Programme**

## #ELFTResearch

11091	aiiiiic	#ELI INCSCAICII
Chair – Mathijs (Mat) Lucassen		
2:00 pm	Karin Albani	Welcome
2:05 pm	Katherine Adlington	The Experience of Loneliness in Perinatal Depression
2:15 pm	Louise Coombes	Improving outcomes in patients who self-harm - Adapting and evaluating a brief psychological intervention in Emergency Departments (ASSURED Trial)
2:25 pm	Josh Lee	Improving outcomes for young people who present to Emergency departments having self-harmed
2:35 pm	Marc Van Roosmalen	A pilot study of the impact of a strength-based, systemic and trauma-informed training programme for Early Help Children's Services practitioners
2:45 pm	Julia Michalek	Harnessing personal and social resources in managing internalising and externalising symptoms in children living in low-resource settings
2:55 pm	Agnes Chevalier	Developing and testing a novel social coaching intervention for people with psychosis (SCENE)
3:05 pm	Stuart Spicer	What Does Routine Patient Reported Outcome Measures Tell Us?
3:15pm Break		
Chair – Nathan Davies		
4:00 pm	Saleem Haider	Promoting Digital Access amongst people using mental health services
4:10 pm	Kathleen Mulligan	Gaining consensus on the components of a self-management intervention for prevention and early detection of recurrent urinary tract infections in older adults
4:20 pm	Jennifer Heath	A study of letters written to glucose monitors by individuals living with type 1 diabetes and with experience of disordered eating
4:30 pm	Osheen Fatima & Tahmida Baksh	Patient characteristics and outcomes following an 8-week eating disorder intensive outpatient programme
4:40 pm	Hannah Lewis	Findings from 'The Body Image and Ethnicity Study': a mixed-method study using co production and participatory methods with South Asian women and girl
4:50 pm	Camilla Parker	NHS Staff experiences of racism from older patients and carers
5:00 pm	Omar Aljazi	CO-PACT Study
5:10 pm	Emanuele Valenti	ARIADNE: Improving mental health care for people from minority ethnic groups
5:20 pm	Rahul Bhattacharya	Closing remarks





